THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

GREENSBORO

08/25/2014

Page: 1

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

14-10829

10-11411

14-10871

14-10705

14-10881

14-10722

13-11553

14-10886

14-10893

Lala Cherise Hunter

Francis Elbert Snow

Jeanne Ellis Tyndall

Keith Wilson White

(Cont. From 07/28/14)

Jonathan M. Neumann

Crystal McDaniel Hall

(Cont. From 07/28/14)

Quaadir Hassiem Muhammad

Charles Allen Penn 111

Kimberly Burks Craft

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Stan H. Dick

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Page: 2

14-10854

14-10831

14-10840

14-10842

14-10832

14-10863

14-10859

14-10879

14-10887

14-10443

James Garland McBride

American National Products, Inc.

Pamela S. Burns

Michael Muir Heber Sr

Joycelene Y. Adams

Maurice Morgan Willis
Olivia Wilson Willis

Cynthia Rochelle Johnson

Barbara Joseph

Ronald Paul Notarianni

H. Craig Farver

Kenneth M. Johnson

William E. Mathers

John A. Meadows

Charles E. Neill

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Martha Mary Cooper Stephanie Osborne-Rodgers

(Cont. From 05/19/14, 06/16/14,
07/28/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

Page: 3
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10889 Tina Meggs Faircloth Todd G. Scott

14-10857 Candy Wardle Roscoe Brett Smith Y auger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDI
CONTINUANCES

TORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO |S SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Page: 4

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

13-11319

14-10583

14-10850

14-10855

13-10157

14-10229

14-10880

14-10885

14-10716

April Davis Long Ron A. Anderson
(Cont. From 07/28/14)

Perry Wayne Cornelius Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/28/14)

Johnny Earl Bass Phillip E. Bolton

Mae Ethel Bass

Christopher Lee Hart Phillip E. Bolton

Hayes Iron & Metal, Inc. John Paul H. Cournoyer
(Cont. From 07/28/14)

Mae Francis Tillman Stan H. Dick
Bonnie Kaye Raines Damon Terry Duncan
Christina Kay Westbrook Damon Terry Duncan
Armando Rubio Cortes Douglas R. Hux

(Cont. From 07/28/14)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

A
Page: 5
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10215 Signal Diymoke White Kenneth M. Johnson

(Cont. From 04/07/14, 05/05/14,

06/02/14, 06/30/14, 07/28/14 )
14-10838 Angela Carol Lanier Aleta B. Kiser
14-10751 Dwight David Lynch PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 07/28/14)
14-10841 Irwin Walter Ellis William E. Mathers

Janet Lafay Lucas Ellis
14-10866 Misty Dawn Cope-Williams John T. Orcutt
14-10858 Dermina Maria Reyes John T. Orcutt
14-10861 Michael William Richter John T. Orcutt

Carissa Ane Richter
14-10872 Thomas Bankston Simmons |11 John T. Orcutt

Annie Laura Simmons
14-10740 Dana Carroll Kristin Ayers Rice

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

(Cont. From 07/28/14)

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Page: 6

14-10835

14-10839

11-11483

14-10629

14-10888

14-10890

14-10894

Boris L Pinnix
Joyce M Pinnix

Jonathan Allison Dixon

Michael David Harris

Bridgette Latonya Poplin

(Cont. From 05/05/14, 06/02/14,
06/30/14, 07/28/14 )

Coelle R Thompson Jr.
(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/28/14)

Debra Jean Ward

Robert Wendell Wood
Maylissa Phillips Wood

Chelsea Tolman

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Todd G. Scott

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

Joseph M. Wilson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

A
Page: 7
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
14-10796 Darren Levean Davis Ron A. Anderson
14-10822 Bradley Scott Ferguson Ron A. Anderson
14-10663 Michael Lee Goins Ron A. Anderson FF

(Cont. From 07/28/14)
14-10833 Deborah Ann Hill Ron A. Anderson
14-10808 Wesley Clark Parsons Ron A. Anderson
14-10852 Henry Boyd Butler Tommy S. Blalock

Carolyn Marie Butler
14-10818 William Clayton Crews IV Tommy S. Blalock
14-10746 Erica Tiffeny Jackson Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 08/12/14)
14-10830 LaDora Lee Kirkman Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 8

14-10710

14-10732

14-10701

14-10809

14-10789

14-10802

14-10851

14-10810

14-10664

Tommy Warren Meadows
Patsy Ganey Meadows
(Cont. From 07/28/14, 08/12/14)

Donald Toreno Roberts
Priscilla Elaine Roberts
(Cont. From 08/12/14)

James Herbert Scales Jr.
Parris Mark Scales
(Cont. From 07/28/14, 08/12/14 )

Maurice Monteas Collins

Josh Stuart Cox
(Cont. From 08/12/14)

Bessie Scales Johnson

Annie Helen Mclnnis-Haith

William Tyrone Moore
Nortasha Graves Moore

Timothy Cecil Self
Emily Rooks Self
(Cont. From 07/28/14, 08/12/14)

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

A
Page: 9
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10853 Barbara Ann Warrington Phillip E. Bolton
14-10681 Jill Hedgecock Parrish William Pete Ray Bradley

(Cont. From 07/28/14, 08/12/14 )
14-10788 Gregory Ronald Bennett Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Tyra Sellars Bennett

(Cont. From 08/12/14)
14-10848 Brent C Manuel Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Vanassa Foster Manuel
14-10849 Lawson Junior McCollum Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Shirley Dillard McCollum
14-10618 Paul Hairston Mercedes Oglukian Chut

(Cont. From 07/10/14 )
14-10767 Jacoby Marquise Jackson Mercedes Oglukian Chut FF

(Cont. From 08/12/14)
14-10793 Stanley Edward Butler Damon Terry Duncan
14-10828 William Richard Caudle 111 Damon Terry Duncan

Jessica Boone Caudle
14-10856 Joshua Elias Fox Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

GREENSBORO

08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 10

14-10844

14-10823

14-10847

14-10784

14-10762

14-10798

14-10837

14-10790

14-10800

14-10816

Edward Mullen

Benjamin Allen Griffith

Forest Carter |11

Ernest V. Baize
(Cont. From 08/12/14 )

James Arthur Foxx
(Cont. From 08/12/14 )

Lora Ann Hinson

Lakeisha Y vette Richardson

Larry Junior Lawson

Ebony Nicole Miles

Jerry Winford Kearns

Annette McMasters Kearns

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Daniel L. Hawkins

Douglas R. Hux

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

A
Page: 11
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10688 Angela Cheryl Chance-Scott Michael J. McCrann

(Cont. From 07/28/14, 08/12/14)
14-10807 Derek L. Bennett Charles E. Neill

Elizabeth B. Bennett
14-10834 Bernice Lea Mary Katherine Nicholson FF
14-10570 Michael Antonio Baldwin John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 06/30/14 )
14-10791 Susan Rascoe Bowes John T. Orcutt
14-10845 Michael Neal Calhoun John T. Orcutt

Tammy Sheila Calhoun
14-10779 Anthony Graham John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 08/12/14)
14-10616 Tammy Isley John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 07/10/14)
14-10806 Avis Denise Miller John T. Orcutt
14-10726 Darryl Ray Payne John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 08/12/14)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.

A
Page: 12
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10846 Edwin Laverne Rabon John T. Orcutt

Mary Lindley Rabon
14-10576 Dana Elaine Sorrell John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14 )
14-10552 Kimberly Denise Taylor John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 06/30/14 )
14-10568 James Wesley Weatherly Jr. John T. Orcutt

Joyce Parsons Weatherly

(Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14,

07/28/14, 08/12/14)
14-10797 Melinda Lee Whitley John T. Orcutt
14-10817 Karen Barnhart Davis James L. Tennant
14-10813 Scott Allen Shelton James L. Tennant
14-10792 Rita Machelle Connally James W. Tolin
14-10843 John Andrew Smith James W. Tolin

Brenda Brandon Smith

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 08, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 08, 2014.
A
Page: 13
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/25/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10820 Francisco Jose Corea Brett Smith Y auger
Miranda Carol Corea

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



