'A' Page: 1

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

14-10829	Lala Cherise Hunter	Tommy S. Blalock
10-11411	Francis Elbert Snow	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10871	Jeanne Ellis Tyndall	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10705	Keith Wilson White (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10881	Jonathan M. Neumann	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10722	Crystal McDaniel Hall (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Stan H. Dick
13-11553	Quaadir Hassiem Muhammad	Stan H. Dick
14-10886	Charles Allen Penn III	Damon Terry Duncan
14-10893	Kimberly Burks Craft	Jeffrey P. Farran

'A' Page: 2

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10854	James Garland McBride	H. Craig Farver
14-10831	American National Products, Inc.	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10840	Pamela S. Burns	William E. Mathers
14-10842	Michael Muir Heber Sr	John A. Meadows
14-10832	Joycelene Y. Adams	Charles E. Neill
14-10863	Maurice Morgan Willis Olivia Wilson Willis	Charles E. Neill
14-10859	Cynthia Rochelle Johnson	John T. Orcutt
14-10879	Barbara Joseph	John T. Orcutt
14-10887	Ronald Paul Notarianni	John T. Orcutt
14-10443	Martha Mary Cooper (Cont. From 05/19/14, 06/16/14, 07/28/14)	Stephanie Osborne-Rodgers

'A' Page: 3

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10889 Tina Meggs Faircloth

14-10857 Candy Wardle Roscoe

Brett Smith Yauger

Todd G. Scott

'A' Page: 4

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

13-11319	April Davis Long (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Ron A. Anderson
14-10583	Perry Wayne Cornelius (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/28/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10850	Johnny Earl Bass Mae Ethel Bass	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10855	Christopher Lee Hart	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10157	Hayes Iron & Metal, Inc. (Cont. From 07/28/14)	John Paul H. Cournoyer
14-10229	Mae Francis Tillman	Stan H. Dick
14-10880	Bonnie Kaye Raines	Damon Terry Duncan
14-10885	Christina Kay Westbrook	Damon Terry Duncan
14-10716	Armando Rubio Cortes (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Douglas R. Hux

'A' Page: 5

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10215	Signal Diymoke White (Cont. From 04/07/14, 05/05/14, 06/02/14, 06/30/14, 07/28/14)	Kenneth M. Johnson	
14-10838	Angela Carol Lanier	Aleta B. Kiser	
14-10751	Dwight David Lynch (Cont. From 07/28/14)	PRO SE	FF
14-10841	Irwin Walter Ellis Janet Lafay Lucas Ellis	William E. Mathers	
14-10866	Misty Dawn Cope-Williams	John T. Orcutt	
14-10858	Dermina Maria Reyes	John T. Orcutt	
14-10861	Michael William Richter Carissa Ane Richter	John T. Orcutt	
14-10872	Thomas Bankston Simmons III Annie Laura Simmons	John T. Orcutt	
14-10740	Dana Carroll (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Kristin Ayers Rice	

'A' Page: 6

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10835	Boris L Pinnix Joyce M Pinnix	Brandi Leigh Richardson
14-10839	Jonathan Allison Dixon	Wendell Wes Schollander
11-11483	Michael David Harris Bridgette Latonya Poplin (Cont. From 05/05/14, 06/02/14, 06/30/14, 07/28/14)	Todd G. Scott
14-10629	Coelle R Thompson Jr. (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/28/14)	Julie H. Stubblefield
14-10888	Debra Jean Ward	Julie H. Stubblefield
14-10890	Robert Wendell Wood Maylissa Phillips Wood	Julie H. Stubblefield
14-10894	Chelsea Tolman	Joseph M. Wilson

'A' Page: 7

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

14-10796	Darren Levean Davis	Ron A. Anderson	
14-10822	Bradley Scott Ferguson	Ron A. Anderson	
14-10663	Michael Lee Goins (Cont. From 07/28/14)	Ron A. Anderson	FF
14-10833	Deborah Ann Hill	Ron A. Anderson	
14-10808	Wesley Clark Parsons	Ron A. Anderson	
14-10852	Henry Boyd Butler Carolyn Marie Butler	Tommy S. Blalock	
14-10818	William Clayton Crews IV	Tommy S. Blalock	
14-10746	Erica Tiffeny Jackson (Cont. From 08/12/14)	Tommy S. Blalock	
14-10830	LaDora Lee Kirkman	Tommy S. Blalock	

'A' Page: 8

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10710	Tommy Warren Meadows Patsy Ganey Meadows (Cont. From 07/28/14, 08/12/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10732	Donald Toreno Roberts Priscilla Elaine Roberts (Cont. From 08/12/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10701	James Herbert Scales Jr. Parris Mark Scales (Cont. From 07/28/14, 08/12/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10809	Maurice Monteas Collins	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10789	Josh Stuart Cox (Cont. From 08/12/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10802	Bessie Scales Johnson	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10851	Annie Helen McInnis-Haith	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10810	William Tyrone Moore Nortasha Graves Moore	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10664	Timothy Cecil Self Emily Rooks Self (Cont. From 07/28/14, 08/12/14)	Phillip E. Bolton

'A' Page: 9

FF

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10853	Barbara Ann Warrington	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10681	Jill Hedgecock Parrish (Cont. From 07/28/14, 08/12/14)	William Pete Ray Bradley
14-10788	Gregory Ronald Bennett Tyra Sellars Bennett (Cont. From 08/12/14)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10848	Brent C Manuel Vanassa Foster Manuel	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10849	Lawson Junior McCollum Shirley Dillard McCollum	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-10618	Paul Hairston (Cont. From 07/10/14)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
14-10767	Jacoby Marquise Jackson (Cont. From 08/12/14)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
14-10793	Stanley Edward Butler	Damon Terry Duncan
14-10828	William Richard Caudle III Jessica Boone Caudle	Damon Terry Duncan

14-10856 Joshua Elias Fox

Damon Terry Duncan

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10844	Edward Mullen	Damon Terry Duncan
14-10823	Benjamin Allen Griffith	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10847	Forest Carter III	Daniel L. Hawkins
14-10784	Ernest V. Baize (Cont. From 08/12/14)	Douglas R. Hux
14-10762	James Arthur Foxx (Cont. From 08/12/14)	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10798	Lora Ann Hinson	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10837	Lakeisha Yvette Richardson	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10790	Larry Junior Lawson	Jennifer Adams Ledford
14-10800	Ebony Nicole Miles	Jennifer Adams Ledford
14-10816	Jerry Winford Kearns Annette McMasters Kearns	Kenneth Love

'A' Page: 11

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10688	Angela Cheryl Chance-Scott (Cont. From 07/28/14, 08/12/14)	Michael J. McCrann	
14-10807	Derek L. Bennett Elizabeth B. Bennett	Charles E. Neill	
14-10834	Bernice Lea	Mary Katherine Nicholson	FF
14-10570	Michael Antonio Baldwin (Cont. From 06/30/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10791	Susan Rascoe Bowes	John T. Orcutt	
14-10845	Michael Neal Calhoun Tammy Sheila Calhoun	John T. Orcutt	
14-10779	Anthony Graham (Cont. From 08/12/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10616	Tammy Isley (Cont. From 07/10/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10806	Avis Denise Miller	John T. Orcutt	
14-10726	Darryl Ray Payne (Cont. From 08/12/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10846	Edwin Laverne Rabon Mary Lindley Rabon	John T. Orcutt	
14-10576	Dana Elaine Sorrell (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10552	Kimberly Denise Taylor (Cont. From 06/30/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10568	James Wesley Weatherly Jr. Joyce Parsons Weatherly (Cont. From 06/30/14, 07/10/14, 07/28/14, 08/12/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-10797	Melinda Lee Whitley	John T. Orcutt	
14-10817	Karen Barnhart Davis	James L. Tennant	
14-10813	Scott Allen Shelton	James L. Tennant	
14-10792	Rita Machelle Connally	James W. Tolin	
14-10843	John Andrew Smith Brenda Brandon Smith	James W. Tolin	

'A' Page: 13

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/25/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10820 Francisco Jose Corea Miranda Carol Corea Brett Smith Yauger